SWAYZEE TOWN RUMMAGE SIGN UP SHEET

Friday, June 7, and Saturday, June 8, 2024

Name	Phone
Street Address	
E-Mail	
(Please provide phone or e-mail so we can let you know your numb listing)	
Date and Time of your rummage if not all day Friday and Saturday	
ITEM LIST:	
Cost: \$8.00 (\$8.55 if using Paypal) Payments & Sign Up Sho	eets due Friday, May 24, 2024. Sign-ups received after this

Cost: \$8.00 (\$8.55 if using Paypal) Payments & Sign Up Sheets due Friday, May 24, 2024. Sign-ups received after this will not be guaranteed a listing on the map. Money collected will go towards advertising and printing maps. Last sale we were able to advertise in 13 newspapers & on several websites. Apx. 500 maps were printed and distributed. Spent \$550+ on advertising, maps, etc.

Send completed Sign Up Sheets & payments to: Gloria Reed, P.O. Box 462, Swayzee, IN 46986

Forms and payment may also be dropped at Town Clerk's Office or put in the Clerk's night deposit slot.

Sign Up Sheet information may also be e-mailed to swayzeerummage@gmail.com Payment by Paypal (\$8.55) may be sent to howardpl@swayzee.com. This will save time & reduce listing errors when preparing the map. Item list and payment must be received by May 24. Thanks for helping make the Swayzee Town Rummage Sales a success for everyone involved. For more information or questions, contact Gloria at 922-7505 or send an e-mail. Like us on Facebook @ Swayzee Rummage. Updates will be posted there along with a copy of the map and rummage listings the day before the sales begin. Map and listings of sales will also be put on the swayzee.org website. Please share our rummage dates on your social media.